WIAA Gymnastics Sectional 2/20/2021

Event Results
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WIAA Gymnastics Sectional 2/20/2021

Gymnast

Grace O'Neil
Brenna Lutter
Lorisa Shatrawka
Brooklyn Murphy
Emily Craker
Katrina Stasty
Sydney Stoenner
Shannon Tierney
Lexie Weier
Sarah Schiller

Mackenzie Champion

Brooke VonGlahn
Ashlic Baumgartner
Nicole Roecker
Sofia Sanftleben
Ella Peterson
Rachel Richert
Hailey Jentz

Violet Statz
McKenzie Kruse
Emily Noble

Clara Killian

Lexi Hellenbrand
Morgan Amend
Madi Browne
Graycie VandeBerg
Quintessa Haesler
Morgan Johnson
Sara Nehring
Emma Steffes
Natalie Brunner

Olivia Fernandez-Hydi

Jayla Rego
Madison Krey
Ava Putnam
Alexis Weyenberg

Uneven Bars
Team

Mt. Horeb
Reedsburg Area
River Valley Co-op
DP/IG

Reedsburg Area
PBL

Mt. Horeb

Sauk Prairie

Mt. Horeb
Reedsburg Area
PBL

PBL

DP/1IG

Waupun

River Valley Co-op
Mt. Horeb
Reedsburg Area
PBL

LPaiauuy

River Valley Co-op
River Valley Co-op
PBL

Sauk Prairie
Markesan

Monona Grove
Waupun
Soutwestern Co-op
Monona Grove
Sauk Prairie

DP/IG

Reedsburg Area
Baraboo

River Valley Co-op
Sauk Prairie
Baraboo

Judge1

9.00
8.90
8.80
8.55
8.45
8.40
8.50
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.10
8.20
8.00
7.85
7.75
7.80
7.65

7.80
7.90
7.60
7.50
7.40
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.50
7.25
7.30
7.30
7.00
7.00
7.05
7.00

Judge2 Penalty

8.95
8.60
8.70
8.65
8.65
8.55
8.35
8.55
8.30
8.25
8.15
8.00
8.00
8.05
8.05
7.95
8.00
7.80
7.65
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.65
7.55
7.55
7.55
7.55
7.50
7.35
7.45
7.35
7.25
7.20
7.15
6.95
6.80

Uneven Ravs
Score
0.00 8.975
0.00 8.750
0.00 8.750
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.475
0.00 8.425
0.00 8.425
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.275
0.00 8.125
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.875
0.00 7.825
0.00  7.800
Log 7.775
0.00 7.750
0.00 7.650
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.575
0.00 7.525
0.00  7.525
0.00 7.475
0.00 7.475
0.00 7.450
0.00 7.425
0.00 7.350
0.00 7.325
0.00 7.275
0.00 7.100
0.00 7.075
0.00  7.000
0.00 6.900
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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46
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53
54
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9
9
12
9
9
9
12
12
10
10
9
9
10
11
12
9
11
11
9

WIAA Gymnastics Sectional 2/20/2021

Hanna Martensen
Jadyn Huebing
Tierney Becker
Jenna Adams
Addison DePauw
Malea Aschliman
Ellie Van Veghel
Marli Pollesch
Ella Wood
Maddy Falke
Kearsten Sytsma
Karsyn Moore
Jadyn McLinn
Shae Donelan
Tori Bengry
Katy Jo Wessley
Cassady Nitz
Pietra Vieira
Makaya McCarthy

Soutwestern Co-op
Baraboo

Baraboo
Soutwestern Co-op
Soutwestern Co-op
DP/IG

Monona Grove
Markesan
Soutwestern Co-op
Waupun

Waupun

Markesan

Waupun

Monona Grove
Markesan

Monona Grove
Markesan

Sauk Prairie
DP/IG

6.85
7.00
6.80
6.60
6.50
6.60
6.50
6.50
6.30
5.80
5.70
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.40
5.20
4.80
4.60
4.40

6.90
6.60
6.75
6.80
6.80
6.30
6.35
6.30
6.10
5.65
5.75
5.45
5.35
5.10
5.15
5.00
4.65
4.25
4.25

Uneven Bars

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.875
6.800
6.775
6.700
6.650
6.450
6.425
6.400
6.200
5.725
5.725
5.475
5.425
5.300
5.275
5.100
4.725
4.425
4.325
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WIAA Gymnastics Sectional 2/20/2021

Balance Beam

Yr Gymnast Team
12 Grace O'Neil Mt. Horeb
11 Lorisa Shatrawka River Valley Co-op
10 Brenna Lutter Reedsburg Area
11 Sydney Stoenner Mt. Horeb
9 Brooklyn Murphy DPIG_
11 Ashlie Baumgartner DP/IG o
10 Nicole Roecker Waupun
Il Lexic Weier Mt. Horeb
10 Brooke VonGlahn PBL
9 Violet Statz Mt. Horeb
11 Ella Peterson Mt. Horeb
9 Emily Craker Reedsburg Area
9 Sarah Schiller Reedsburg Area
9 Shannon Tierney Sauk Prairie
10 Olivia Fernandez-Hydi Baraboo
12 Marli Pollesch Markesan
12 Katrina Stasty PBL
11 Sofia Sanftleben River Valley Co-op
11 Hailey Jentz PBL
11 Ava Putnam Sauk Prairie
11 Rachel Richert Reedsburg Area
11 Emily Noble River Valley Co-op
10 McKenzie Kruse River Valley Co-op
10 Mackenzie Champion ~ PBL
9 Ava Curwen Soutwestern Co-op
10 Quintessa Haesler Soutwestern Co-op
9 Graycie VandeBerg Waupun
12 Hailey Doyle PBL
12 Morgan Amend Markesan
11 Emma Steffes DP/IG
12 Ellie Van Veghel Monona Grove
9 Natalie Brunner Reedsburg Area
10 Lexi Hellenbrand Sauk Prairie
11 Samantha Walter Baraboo
I'1 Katie Forseth River Valley Co-op
10 Ella Wood Soutwestern Co-op

D\//f 5/&7/@\,
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Judge1

9.45
9.40
9.25
9.25
9.15

8.95
8.85
8.85
8.70
8.60
8.65
8.50
8.45
8.25
8.10
8.10
8.20
8.05
8.10
8.15
7.95
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.75
7.80
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.65
7.80
7.60
7.80
7.55
7.40

5T0

B fawN

Judge2 Penalty

9.55
9.35
9.20
9.20
5.00

T9.00

8.95
5.00
8.80
8.70
8.80
8.60
8.65
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.25
8.10
8.20
8.10
7.95
8.15
8.00
7.80
7.80
8.00
7.90
7.80
7.75
7.85
7.85
7.70
7.80
7.60
7.70
7.60

Score
0.00  9.500
0.00 9.375
0.00 9.225
0.00 9.225
0.00 9.075
0.00 9.050
0.00 8.950
0.00 8.925
0.00 8.825
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.625
0.00  8.575
0.00 8.475
0.00 8.325
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.175
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.125
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.050
0.00 8.050
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.875
0.00  7.850
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.825
0.00  7.825
0.00 7.750
0.00 7.750
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.625
0.00 7.500

DY



37
38
39
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
54

11
12
11

10
10
12
1
11
12
10

12

12
11

WIAA Gymnastics Sectional 2/20/2021

Kearsten Sytsma
Morgan Johnson
Hannah Husemann
Brianna Jesse
Liliana Vivian
Kat Roberts
Addison DePauw
Jadyn McLinn
Sara Nehring

Tori Bengry
Makaya McCarthy
Torie Thomas
Shae Donelan
Kylie Wilson
Maddy Falke
Tierney Becker
Jadyn Huebing
Madi Browne
Cassady Nitz

Waupun

Monona Grove
Soutwestern Co-op
Baraboo

DP/IG

Monona Grove
Soutwestern Co-op
Waupun

Sauk Prairie
Markesan

DP/1G

Markesan

Monona Grove
Sauk Prairie
Waupun

Baraboo

Baraboo

Monona Grove
Markesan

7.20
7.00
7.05
7.20
6.80
7.05
7.10
6.90
6.85
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.75
6.50
6.60
6.40
5.90
5.80
5.90

7.30
7.30
7.20
6.90
7.20
6.95
6.80
6.95
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.75
6.50
6.45
6.20
6.40
6.10
5.80
5.70

Reaw

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7.250
7.150
7.125
7.050
7.000
7.000
6.950
6.925
6.875
6.700
6.700
6.675
6.625
6.475
6.400
6.400
6.000
5.800
5.800
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Place Yr Gymnast

1 12 Grace O'Neil

2 11 Ella Peterson

3 11 Sydney Stoenner

4 9 Violet Statz

5 10 Brenna Lutter

5 11 Lexie Weier

7 12 Hailey Doyle

8 11 Ashlic Baumgartner

9 10 Quintessa Haesler
10 9 Brooklyn Murphy
11 9 Emily Craker
12 11 Lorisa Shatrawka
13 10 Olivia Femandez-Hydi
14 12 Katrina Stasty
15 10 Mackenzie Champion
16 9 Sarah Schiller
17 11 Hailey Jentz
18 9 Sara Nehring
18 9 Ava Curwen
20 11 Emma Steffes
21 10 Nicole Roecker
22 11 Sofia Sanftleben
22 9 Natalie Brunner
24 11 Samantha Walter
25 9 Graycie VandeBerg
26 11 Katie Forseth
27 10 Brooke VonGlahn
27 9 Shannon Tierney
27 11 AvaPutham
30 [1 Rachel Richert
30 9 Addison DePauw
30 12 Tierney Becker
33 12 Carina Meixelsperger
33 11 Emily Noble
35 10 Lexi Hellenbrand
35 12 Morgan Amend

WIAA Gymnastics Sectional 2/20/2021

W W Ny\

Floor Exercise
Team

Mt. Horeb

Mt. Horeb

Mt. Horeb

Mt. Horeb
Reedsburg Area
Mt. Horeb

PBL

DP/IG
Soutwestern Co-op
DP/1G

Reedsburg Area
River Valley Co-op
Baraboo

PBL

PBL

Reedsburg Area
PBL

Sauk Prairie

Qr\nfnrn tern (S "
ULWOOLOTTL U

DP/IG

Waupun

River Valley Co-op
Reedsburg Area
Baraboo

Waupun

River Valley Co-op
PBL

Sauk Prairie

Sauk Prairie
Reedsburg Area
Soutwestern Co-op
Baraboo

Sauk Prairie

River Valley Co-op
Sauk Prairie
Markesan

Judge1

9.60
9.55
9.40
9.25
9.30
9.40
9.30
9.20
9.15
9.10
8.95
8.85
8.80
8.75
8.75
8.70
8.65
8.50

Q 55

V.0

8.40
8.50
8.50
8.35
8.40
8.35
8.40
8.55
8.35
8.40
8.20
8.30
8.20
8.30
8.20
8.15
8.20

Floor

Judge2 Penalty

9.55
9.35
9.35
6.30
9.20
9.30
9.15
5.00
9.00
9.00
8.90
8.90
8.90
8.80
8.70
8.65
8.60
8.55

Q8N
O. v

8.60
8.40
8.35
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.25
8.40
8.30
8.40
8.20
8.30
8.15
8.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0N nn

v.UVv

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.575
9.450
9.375
9.275
9.250
9.250
9.225
9.100
9.075
9.050
8.925
8.875
8.850
8.775
8.725
8.675
8.625
8.525

8.525

8.500
8.450
8.425
8.425
8.400
8.375
8.350
8.325
8.325
8.325
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.150
8.150
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38
39
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

WIAA Gymnastics Sectional 2/20/2021

Maddy Falke
Brianna Jesse
Malea Aschliman
Kearsten Sytsma
Jenna Adams

Jayla Rego

Marli Pollesch
McKenzie Kruse
Karsyn Moore
Makaya McCarthy
Shae Donelan
Hannah Husemann
Ellie Van Veghel
Olivia Pax

Toric Thomas
Shannon McAllister
Tori Bengry

Avery Potter

Waupun

Baraboo

DP/IG

Waupun
Soutwestern Co-op
Baraboo

Markesan

River Valley Co-op
Markesan

DP/IG

Monona Grove
Soutwestern Co-op
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Markesahn

Monona Grove
Markesan

Monona Grove

8.10
8.00
7.85
7.85
7.70
7.90
7.75
7.65
7.85
7.65
7.75
7.55
7.35
7.20
6.90
6.70
6.65
6.70

7.95
7.90
8.00
7.95
8.00
7.80
7.80
7.85
7.60
7.75
7.60
7.20
7.35
7.20
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.50

Flool

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

8.025
7.950
7.925
7.900
7.850
7.850
7.775
7.750
7.725
7.700
7.675
7.375
7.350
7.200
6.900
6.750
6.725
6.600
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Yr

11
11
11

12
10
10

12
10
11
10
12
11

10
10

11
10
10
11
10
10

12
11
11
12
11

11
12

WIAA Gymnastlcs_

Gymnast

Lexie Weier
Sydney Stoenner
Ella Peterson

Violet Statz

Grace O'Neil
McKenzie Kruse
Brenna Lutter
Graycie VandeBerg
Emily Craker

Marli Pollesch
Maddy Falke
Rachel Richert
Quintessa Haesler
Morgan Amend
Sofia Sanftleben
Jadyn Huebing
Morgan Bowell
Nicole Roecker
Shannon Tierney
Brooklyn Murphy
Katie Forseth
Brooke VonGlahn
Mackenzie Champion
Shae Donelan
Alaina Stader
Olivia Fernandez-Hydi
Ava Curwen
Tiemey Becker
Emily Noble

Emma Steftes
Katrina Stasty
Hailey Jentz

Sara Nehring

Ashlie Baumgartner
Carina Meixelsperger
Natalie Brunner

Q Vaullm&,

Team

Mt. Horeb

Mt. Horeb

Mt. Horeb

Mt. Horeb

Mt. Horeb

River Valley Co-op
Reedsburg Area
Waupun
Reedsburg Area
Markesan

Waupun
Reedsburg Area
Soutwestern Co-op
Markesan

River Valley Co-op
Baraboo

River Valley Co-op
Waupun

Sauk Prairie

DP/IG

River Valley Co-op
PBL

PBL

Monona Grove
PBL

Baraboo
Soutwestern Co-op
Baraboo

River Valley Co-op
DP/IG

PBL

PBL

Sauk Prairie

DP/IG

Sauk Prairie
Reedsburg Area

Judge1

9.30
9.20
9.00
8.90
8.93
8.85
8.70
8.45
8.50
8.30
8.25
8.30
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.20
8.15

8.15
820

G. v

8.10
8.05
8.05
8.10
8.10
8.25
8.05
8.05
8.15
8.05
8.10
8.00
8.10
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

ctional 2/20/2021 U

g
k/%

Vowu -\—mg/

Judge2 Penalty

9.30
5.15
9.05
9.10
8.93
8.50
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.25
8.25
8.20
8.25
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.10
7.95
8.10
8.10
8.00
8.10
8.00
8.10
8.00
8.10
8.05
8.00
8.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

(VRRVAY,

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.300 /
9, 175

9.025 /

9. 000
8.925 L/
8.675 v
8.650
8.525
8.500
8.275
8.250
8.250
8.250
8.225
8.225
8.200
8.175
8.175
8.150
8.150
8.125
8.125
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.075
8.075
8.075
8.075
8.050
8.050
8.050
8.050
8.025
8.000
8.000



37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

12
10
11

WIAA Gymnastics Sectional 2/20/2021 \/MH"V\&

Lexi Hellenbrand
Alexis Weyenberg
LileeMcGowan
Kat Roberts

Ellie Van Veghel
Katy Jo Wessley
Jenna Adams
Kylie Wilson
Kearsten Sytsma
Jayla Rego
Makaya McCarthy
Ella Wood

Karsyn Moore
Liliana Vivian
Olivia Pax

Jaiden Krayer
Daniella Hansen
Desi Dillie

Sauk Prairie
Baraboo
Soutwestern Co-op
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Soutwestern Co-op
Sauk Prairie
Waupun

Baraboo

DP/IG
Soutwestern Co-op
Markesan

DP/IG

Monona Grove
Reedsburg Area
Markesan
Markesan

7.95
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.75
7.80
7.85
7.70
7.80
7.65
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.45
7.40
7.25
7.05

8.00
7.80
7.90
7.95
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.55
7.60
7.40
7.40
7.50
6.80

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7.975
7.950
7.950
7.925
7.900
7.825
7.800
7.775
7.750
7.750
7.675
7.650
7.625
7.600
7.425
7.400
7.375
6.925
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WIAA Gymnastics Sectional 2/20/2021

YR NAME

12 Grace O'Neil

11 Sydney Stoenner
10 Brenna Lutter

11 Lexie Weier

11 Ella Peterson

9 Brooklyn Murphy
9 Violet Statz

9 Emily Craker

11 Ashlie Baumgartner
10 Nicole Roecker
12 Katrina Stasty

10 Brooke VonGlahn
9 Shannon Tierney

10 Olivia Fernandez-Hydizik
10 Mackenzie Champion

11 Sofia Sanftleben
10 Quintessa Haesler
11 Hailey Jentz

11 Rachel Richert

9 Graycie VandeBerg
10 McKenzie Kruse
11 Emily Noble

12 Morgan Amend
11 Emma Steffes

9 Natalie Brunner
10 Lexi Hellenbrand
9 Sara Nehring

12 Marli Pollesch

12 Tierney Becker

12 Ellie Van Veghel
9 Kearsten Sytsma
10 Maddy Falke

11 Shae Donelan

9 Makaya McCarthy
9 Sarah Schiller

All Around Results

SCHOOL

Mt. Horeb

Mt. Horeb
Reedsburg Area
Mt. Horeb

Mt. Horeb

DP/IG

Mt. Horeb
Reedsburg Area
DP/IG

Waupun

PBL

PBL

Sauk Prairie
Baraboo

PBL

River Valley Co-op
Soutwestern Co-op
PBL

Reedsburg Area
Waupun

River Valley Co-op
River Valley Co-op
Markesan

DP/IG

Reedsburg Area
Sauk Prairie

Sauk Prairie
Markesan

Baraboo

Monona Grove
Waupun

Waupun

Monona Grove
DP/IG

Reedsburg Area

FX

9.575
9.375
9.250
9.250
9.450
9.050
9.275
8.925
9.100
8.450
8.775
8.325
8.325
8.850
8.725
8.425
9.075
8.625
8.300
8.375
7.750
8.250
8.150
8.500
8.425
8.150
8.525
7.775
8.300
7.350
7.900
8.025
7.675
7.700
8.675

BB

9.500
9.225
9.225
8.925
8.700
9.075
8.700
8.625
9.050
8.950
8.175
8.825
8.475
8.325
7.900
8.150
7.875
8.125
8.050
7.850
8.000
8.050
7.825
7.825
7.750
7.700
6.875
8.200
6.400
7.750
7.250
6.400
6.625
6.700
8.575

8.925
9.175
8.650
9.300
9.025
8.150
9.000
8.500
8.025
8.175
8.050
8.125
8.150
8.075
8.100
8.225
8.250
8.050
8.250
8.525
8.675
8.075
8.225
8.050
8.000
7.975
8.050
8.275
8.075
7.900
7.750
8.250
8.100
7.675
0.000

uB

8.975
8.425
8.750
8.300
7.875
8.600
7.750
8.550
8.000
7.950
8.475
8.100
8.425
7.775
8.125
7.900
7.450
7.800
7.825
7.475
7.650
7.600
7.525
7.325
7.275
7.525
7.350
6.400
6.775
6.425
5.725
5.725
5.300
4.325
8.275

SCORE

36.975
36.200
35.875
35.775
35.050
34.875
34.725
34.600
34.175
33.525
33.475
33.375
33.375
33.025
32.850
32.700
32.650
32.600
32.425
32.225
32.075
31.975
31.725
31.700
31.450
31.350
30.800
30.650
29.550
29.425
28.625
28.400
27.700
26.400

0.000



PLACE SCHOOL

—_—

NoRENe IS - N, T - N VS B

10
11

Mt. Horeb
Reedsburg Area
PBL

River Valley Co-op
DP/IG

Sauk Prairie
Soutwestern Co-op
Baraboo

Waupun

Markesan

Monona Grove

WIAA Gymnastics Sectional 2/20/2021

BB
36.350
34.475
33.025
33.575
32.950
31.150
30.400
29.475
30.975
29.400
28.525

Team Results

FX \Y
37.675 36.500
35.275 33.400
35.350 32,375
33.900 33.200
34.575 31.900
33.425 32.175
33.750 32.075
33.500 32.300
32.750 32.7700
30.550 31.500
28.975 31.750

e

uB
33.575
33.400
32.500
31.900
30.375
30.300
27.675
28.575
26.875
24.675
26.625

PN

TOTAL
144.1000
136.5500
133.2500
132.5750
129.8000
127.0500
123.9000
123.8500
123.3000
116.1250
115.8750



DIRECTIONS

ROSTER

Vaulting

Uneven Bars

Balance Beam

All Around

1.
2,
3.

ROSTER UPDATES

Mt Horeb

Check spelling of names year in school on roster.

Make any competitor changes, including order, on sheet.

RETURN SHEET DURING COACHES MEETING.

ORD

WA WN = Ui W=

WNMPBWNEFE VA WNFA~ A WD -

11 Ella Peterson
10 Rhiannon Heim
10 MaKayla Schultz
10 Annelle Moyer
12 Grace O'Neil
11 Lexie Weier

9 Viloet Statz
11 Sydney Stoenner

YR

11 Ella Peterson

9 Viloet Statz

11 Lexie Weier

12  Grace O'Neil

11 Sydney Stoenner

11 Ella Peterson

9  Viloet Statz

11 Lexie Weier

11  Sydney Stoenner
12  Grace O'Neil

11 Lexie Weier

11 Ella Peterson

9  Viloet Statz

11 Sydney Stoenner
12  Grace O'Neil

11  Ella Peterson

9  Viloet Statz

11 Lexie Weier

11 Sydney Stoenner
12  Grace O'Neil

9  Viloet Statz

11 Ella Peterson

11 Sydney Stoenner
11 Lexie Weier

12 Grace O'Neil

PLEASE PRINT NAMES OF HEAD COACH AND ASSISTANTS BELOW




DIRECTIONS

ROSTER

Vaulting

Uneven Bars

Floor Exercise

Balance Beam

All Around

ORD

NP W DW= R WN = DB WN = DW=

ROSTER UPDATES

Reedsburg Area

Check spelling of names year in school on roster.
Make any competitor changes, including order, on sheet.
RETURN SHEET DURING COACHES MEETING.

11 Rachel Richert
11 Peyton VanMeeteren Lourdis Joh
10 Jaiden Krayer
10 Brenna Lutter
9 Emily Craker
9 Sarah Schiller
9 Natalie Brunner
11 Maggie John

YR

10 Jaiden Krayer
11 Rachel Richert
10 Brenna Lutter

9  Natalie Brunner
9  Emily Craker

9  Natalie Brunner
11 Rachel Richert
10 Brenna Lutter

9  Emily Craker

9  Sarah Schiller
9  Sarah Schiller
9  Natalie Brunner
11  Rachel Richert
9  Emily Craker

10 Brenna Lutter

9  Natalie Brunner
11  Rachel Richert
9  Sarah Schiller
10 Brenna Lutter

9  Emily Craker

9  Natalie Brunner
11 Rachel Richert
10 Brenna Lutter

9  Emily Craker

9  Sarah Schiller

PLEASE PRINT NAMES OF HEAD COACH AND ASSISTANTS BELOW



